

Bid Summary Sims Drive, Wright Avenue and Washington Plaza Reconstruction Quinton Township, Salem County, NJ Bid Date: March 25, 2020 Time: 10:00 AM Our Project No. 30006.00				Ricky Slade Construction, Inc. 54 Slade Lane Bridgeton, NJ 08302 Phone: 856-455-4046		Pioneer Pipe Contractors, Inc. 2682 Glassboro Cross Keys Rd Sewell, NJ 08080 Phone: 609-863-2280 Fax: 609-863-2281		South State, Inc. PO Box 68, 202 Reeves Road Bridgeton, NJ 08302 Phone: 856-451-5300 Fax: 856-455-3461		Gerald A. Barrett, LLC 329 Lakedale Road Berlin, NJ 08009 Phone: 856-767-0444 Fax: 856-767-0379		Construct Connect, Inc. 30 Technology Parkway South Suite100 Norcross, GA 30092 Phone: 800-364-2059 Fax: 866-570-8187	
	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Roadway Excavation, unclassified, if and where directed	50	CY	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00			\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50		
2	Dense graded aggregate base course, variable thickness, if and where directed	50	CY	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00			\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50		
3	Keyway, complete	3	UNIT	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00			\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00		
4	Hot Mix Asphalt Leveling Course, mix 19M64, variable thickness	150	TON	\$ 85.00	\$ 12,750.00			\$ 100.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.50		
5	Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course, Mix 19M64, 2" thick	525	TON	\$ 85.00	\$ 44,625.00			\$ 90.00	\$ 47,250.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 53,550.00		
6	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix 9.5M64, 2" thick	633	TON	\$ 85.00	\$ 53,805.00			\$ 100.00	\$ 63,300.00	\$ 84.90	\$ 53,741.70		
7	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway Apron, Mix 9.5M64, 4" thick, complete	114	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,850.00			\$ 40.00	\$ 4,560.00	\$ 39.90	\$ 4,548.60		
8	Topsoiling, 4" thick	1,585	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,925.00			\$ 2.00	\$ 3,170.00	\$ 2.99	\$ 4,739.15		
9	Fertilizing and Seeding, Type "D"	1,585	SY	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,585.00			\$ 0.75	\$ 1,188.75	\$ 1.69	\$ 2,678.65		
10	Traffic Paint, 24" wide, white, preformed thermoplastic stop bar	70	SF	\$ 21.35	\$ 1,494.50			\$ 25.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 21.35	\$ 1,494.50		
11	Construction Identification Signs, 36" x 36"	108	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 108.00			\$ 13.00	\$ 1,404.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,160.00		
12	Breakaway barricades	10	UNIT	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00			\$ 0.01	\$ 0.10	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00		
13	Traffic Cone	20	UNIT	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00			\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00		
14	Asphalt Price Adjustment Allowance	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00			\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		
15	Fuel Price Adjustment Allowance	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00			\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		
	TOTAL LUMP SUM BASE BID - ITEMS 1 THRU 15:			\$ 135,022.50		NO BID		\$ 151,223.05		\$ 136,715.10		NO BID	
	AMOUNT OF GUARANTEE:			10% BID BOND		10% BID BOND		10% BID BOND		10% BID BOND			
** NOTES CHANGE IN FIGURES ORIGINALLY SUBMITTED DUE TO ERROR IN CALCULATIONS													
 Stephen J. Nardelli, PE, PP, CME & CPWM New Jersey License No. 37127 Our Project No. 30006.00													
30006.00 BID-03.20 Bid Summary March 16.xls													